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RATE CHART WITH PAYMENT SCHEDULE

DETAILS 1 RK 1BHK
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SALABLE

SMALL

LARGE

SMALL

LARGE

A) SALEBALE AREA
(IN SQ.FT)

300

400

550

705

B) CARPET AREA
(IN SQ.FT)

240

300

385

470

C) LOADING

20%

25%

30%

33%
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© Adjustment flat

faero) /a2 /avER aReR ® Rate PerSq. ft. 2667 /-

8,00,000/-

2750/-
11,00,000/-

2850/-
15,67,500/-

3000/-
21,15,000/-

@ Rate Per Sq. ft. 3000/_

9,00,000/-

3000/-
12,00,000/-

3000/-
16,50,000/-

3150/-
22,20,750/-

© Rate Per Sq. ft. 2000/'

6,00,000/-

2000/-
8,00,000/-

BOOKING AMOUNT

BOOKING AMOUNT |

TOKAN/BOOKING AMOUNT
: UPTO 1st MONTH

2,00,000/-
2.,00,000/-
1,00,000/-
1,00,000/-

5,00,000/-
5,00,000/-

1,00,000/-
2,00,000/-
2,00,000/-
2,00,000/- 5,00,000/-
TERMS & CONDITIONS

o gﬁ;q ... 2019 - 2020 wrw
Construction & Plan
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cheque should be drawn on the Name of... [NFRATECH

UP TO 6th MONTH

UPTO 12th MONTH

TOTAL BOOKING AMOUNT

After Plan Passing, Projectwise RERA
Registration then Agreement will be done.

Sr. REMAINING AMOUNT PERCEN-
No. | PAYMENT SCHEDULE TAGE

At the time of Bhumipujan 15%

=

On Completion of Plinth 10%

On Completion of Ground floor 10%

On Completion of 1st Floor slab 10%

Stamp Duty & Registration Charges as per Govt. rules &
Regulations. Which is excludes.

On Completion of 2nd Floor slab 10%

On Completion of 3rd Floor slab 10%

On Completion of 4th Floor slab 10% Development Charge Maintenance Infra Dev. Legal and

Society formation & Parking area charges excludes.

On Completion of Brick work 10%

On Completion of Finishing 10% Above 7th Floor Rates & Slab varies.
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On Completion of 5%

Offer valid 1, 2 BHK upto 7th Floor ; 1RK upto 4th Floor.

GRAND TOTAL:

INCLUDING BOOKING AMOUNT | 100%

Water, MSEB, Gas connection charges excludes.

T e FEER - W A
TN S Fol HBOIR.
e ST Rl W Tee W e

TS GRETE 1 /TP/MMRDA Sanction 2T T -| %ch Pre-Launch 1 AT e | e ok 9 gl - o g R

HieaT O b o fefeen 3R TEVIR SF@M - 9 JV Option
% T d@1 % FH Y6 e e FLAT CHOICE 7 ard S TRIEMOS R Actually ®fe So¥ - O, FloR @ @ SgETH TR SRERE O Aftontabl
TR, gﬁmﬂ‘f gifterd RGN CHOICE 3 d¢ff frda. Tﬁﬂ'@?ﬁ pXdl agﬁ. AMENITIES T8 oiliie 3l W’gﬁ S e ST SIRARE

*Govt. Rules TaR sivrardt Arfdt 782 aa gls AFHal, 94 960 HBI0 TUIHRS ATEl.

* PIUTE! FRUTHS THIT TE HITT 10% TRARNT A6 HUTT H IBH TUURTT URd bedl SATg.
% Chg,/Cash RE@RUAT JRIER Toie/ 3MIRITE I RS ATaId. SThaHeT Ta! arad! dacaTfSa SIuRital Yed JTal 8R! SATUIR Ta.

TSN vt W7, onfide e 359, @hel




